
171 GMS Racing 23 2068 0 0 0 166

172 GMS Racing 2 2060 -8 8 3 265

173 GMS Racing 21 2057 -11 3 2 225

174 ThorSport Racing 98 2056 -12 1 3 191

175 GMS Racing 26 2050 -18 6 0 21

176 ThorSport Racing 88 2045 -23 5 1 90

177 ThorSport Racing 99 2038 -30 7 1 141

178 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2034 -34 4 4 27

179 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2034 -34 0 1 222

1710 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 2032 -36 2 0 50

1711 Front Row Motorsports 138 488 -1580 1544 0 02

1712 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 482 -1586 6 0 00

1613 GMS Racing 24 435 -1633 47 2 01

1714 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 407 -1661 28 0 00

1715 DGR-Crosley 15 405 -1663 2 0 00

1716 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 382 -1686 23 0 00

1717 ThorSport Racing 13 367 -1701 15 0 01

1718 Niece Motorsports 40 322 -1746 45 0 00

1719 Niece Motorsports 45 312 -1756 10 0 00

1720 Hill Motorsports 56 288 -1780 24 0 00

1721 Niece Motorsports 44 277 -1791 11 0 01

1722 AM Racing 22 263 -1805 14 0 00

1623 On Point Motorsports 30 260 -1808 3 0 00

1724 Young's Motorsports 02 259 -1809 1 0 00

1725 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 223 -1845 36 0 00

1726 Young's Motorsports 20 222 -1846 1 0 00

1527 CR7 Motorsports 9 208 -1860 14 0 00

1728 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 206 -1862 2 0 00

1129 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 188 -1880 18 0 00

1730 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 175 -1893 13 0 00

1531 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 162 -1906 13 0 00

1232 Roper Racing 04 161 -1907 1 0 00

533 Niece Motorsports 142 142 -1926 19 0 01

634 Henderson Motorsports 75 140 -1928 2 0 00

1035 DGR-Crosley 17 132 -1936 8 0 00

1536 CMI Motorsports 49 105 -1963 27 0 00

1737 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 105 -1963 0 0 00

638 NEMCO Motorsports 8 99 -1969 6 0 00

839 Cram Enterprises 41 85 -1983 14 0 00

1440 Norm Benning Racing 6 85 -1983 0 0 00

641 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 79 -1989 6 0 00

942 CMI Motorsports 183 60 -2008 19 0 00

643 FDNY Racing 28 39 -2029 21 0 00

244 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 13 -2055 26 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -2063 8 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -2068 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -2068 0 0 00
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